Laser distance sensor
DT50Hi
T E C H N I C A L  D E S C R I P T I O N
D T 5 0 H i   |   S I C K2
Logistics require maximum reliability and fl exibility.
With its wide temperature range and insensitivity
to ambient light, the DT50Hi is the distance sensor
that meets todays demands in automated logistic

4) Without load
5) Output Q short-circuit protected
Type-specific data incl. order information
Type Order no. Interface Switching output Connection type Display
DT50–P2113 1047314 4 ... 20 mA PNP M12, 5-pin Display, LED
DT50–N2113 1047398 4 ... 20 mA NPN M12, 5-pin Display, LED
8  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 4
Cables and connectors
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-G02M 6008899 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 2 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G05M 6009868 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 5 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G10M 6010544 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 10 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G02MC 6025906 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 2 m, PUR halogenfree
DOL-1205-G05MC 6025907 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 5 m, PUR halogenfree
DOL-1205-G10MC 6025908 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, straight, 10 m, PUR halogenfree
*L*42.9 (1.69)
Ø
10
.3
 (0
.4
1)
Ø
10
.5
 (0
.4
1)
Ø
8.
8
(0
.3
5)
14
.5
 (0
.5
7)
3.1
(0.12)
10.3
(0.41)
1.5
(0.6) 5/gra
4/blk3/blu
2/wht 1/brn
Dimensions in mm (inch)
M
12
x1
(0
.4
7x
0.
04
)
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-W02M 6008900 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 2 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W05M 6009869 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 5 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W10M 6010542 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 10 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W02MC 6025909 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 2 m, PUR halogenfree
DOL-1205-W05MC 6025910 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 5 m, PUR halogenfree
DOL-1205-W10MC 6025911 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 10 m, PUR halogenfree
26.5 (1.04)
12
 (0
.4